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

pool.30 acres with breathtaking views.

Greenville $500,000

Middleburgh - Bordered by State Land and lots of 
privacy. Contemporary home with nice views, situated on
6.5 acres mostly wooded. Great 3 bedroom home with 2

1/2 baths beautiful double sided fireplace that can be
viewed from Living room and family room. There are 3
decks to this home to sit and enjoy all this home has to

offer. Large master bedroom with private Deck and 
oversized bathroom with jetted tub. 2 car attached garage

and plenty of space in walk out basement that can be 
finished. Owner says sell! $189,900

Cairo - Stunning 5 yr old country log home on 4.7 acres (additional land available). An open floor plan with a natural
flow for entertaining. 1st floor master bedroom with oversized master bath, 2 additional bedrooms upstairs, full bath w/
laundry. The finished basement houses a beautiful handcrafted bar with all the amenities including a pool table. A fan-

tastic game room/recreational area. $599,900
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Scot K. Wentworth • Associate Broker REALTOR®

Cell 518-231-0509
Search all Schoharie County & surrounding area listings at:

www.schohariecountyrealestate.com
realtorscot@gmail.com        office 607-431-2540

Proudly specializing in Schoharie County Real Estate for over a
decade. Keller Williams Realty is the largest residential 

real estate company in North America.

Richmondville: Cobleskill 3 BR ranch with new roof, windows and
siding in 2012. Great location with beautiful views on almost 4 acres
just outside of the village. Interior needs work. Great opportunity for

the DIY buyer or perfect for a 203K rehab loan. $115,000

Cobleskill: Location, location, was why this beautiful, spacious contempo-
rary was built on Settles Mountain Rd in Cobleskill overlooking everything!
On over 20 acres in a hillside setting of fine homes, this property has it all.
Gorgeous views, hunting, hiking, privacy yet you can walk to the village. A

20' x 50' pavilion has hosted parties for hundreds. Lowest level has a sepa-
rate kitchen, BA, BR, and is perfect for guests, in-laws, or boomerang child.

20' X 50' pad w/ 50amp service for a motor home. $299,900

Cobleskill: Perfect for owner occupied, this wonderful two family
home in the center of Cobleskill has apartments over 1100 sq ft in size
with 3 bedrooms. Many updates. Extended backyard with great privacy,
this property provides an opportunity for home ownership while provid-

ing enough income to pay the mortgage. $124,900

Cobleskill: Beautiful center hall colonial on High Street in Cobleskill
village. This 4 BR spacious home has a new natural gas heating system
and many other improvements. The condition is exceptional with hard-

wood floors throughout, original woodwork, two fireplaces, large
rooms including a relaxing sitting room with energy efficient windows

and fireplace. If you are contemplating village life, High Street is a dead
end so there is no traffic! $174,900

Cobleskill: Spacious 4 BR, 3 BA, executive ranch in superior condition
tucked away on a Cobleskill village landscaped parcel on a quiet dead
end street with other fine homes. Beautiful remodeled eat-in kitchen,
formal dining area, large living room, 2 fireplaces, and a fantastic lay-
out. Other features include central a/c, a wet bar, built in greenhouse,
work out/media room, and in-ground pool with custom landscaping.

What a great home! $224,900

Howes Cave: Meticulously maintained one owner 4 br, 2 1/2 ba
Colonial on a scenic 5 acre parcel at 258 Myers Rd in Cobleskill. This

spacious happy home with a large deck, gazebo, and hot tub, overlooks
the gorgeous Schoharie County hills. There is an additional 1,000 sq.ft.

of living space in the basement. In one of the finest locations in the
county, this is a great investment and a fantastic place to live. Excellent

hunting for the outdoorsman too! $249,900

Seward: Immaculate country home on over 10 acres of prime hunting,
creek, trails, and pasture on peaceful dead end country road. Great open
3br, 2ba floor plan with master suite and closets everywhere! Detached

garage is handy storage/parking space. This is a great location for a
mini-farm, horses or other animals and with plenty of planting space for

gardening! Eight minutes to I-88 for an easy commute. $109,900

Carlisle: 3 BR raised ranch in CRCS on a quiet cul-de-sac. Easy Albany
commute location. This home is perfect for a buyer who has DIY skills

and wants to build some sweat equity with minimal material investment for
cosmetic updating. Lower level has rooms partitioned and ready for com-
pletion. Newer roof, septic, and coal stove. Great opportunity! $99,900

Fulton: Beautiful contemporary set on 10 acres in walking distance to
thousands of acres of State land. Spacious 4 BR, 3 BA floor plan accom-
modates all of your family and friends for a great second home or pri-

mary residence. Fifteen minutes from I-88. Move in condition with
recent updates, it is ready for summertime fun! $225,000

Middleburgh: Former Grand Union grocery store location also
includes additional office and/or retail, warehouse space. High visibility

location for sale or lease. $375,000

Middleburgh: Adorable move in ready 2 story just outside the village
of Middleburgh. New kitchen and bath, windows, and fresh paint inside

and out. Affordable living in beautiful Middleburgh! $85,000

Palatine Bridge: Very special 4 BR, 2 story home that has been updat-
ed and lovingly maintained for the 35 years that the current owners
have lived there. Lots of paved parking and a great over sized garage

with power, water, heat, and second story storage. Great location and a
large parcel make this a great place to raise a family. $115,000



MODULARS
WHY WOULD
YOU BUY A
NEW HOME
ANYWHERE

ELSE?

518-762-3325

FOR DETAILS CALL TIM OR TED
Bill Lake Modular Dealer is Red Carpet Housing, Johnstown, NY

BILL LAKE
Factory Direct

To You
YOU CAN WATCH

YOUR NEW HOME BEING BUILT

FACTORY DELIVERYFACTORY DELIVERY

SAVE
$$

FACTORY SETFACTORY SETFACTORY SETFACTORY SETFACTORY SET

Let Us Help Design
Your New Home

Design Center For All Your Upgrade Needs

Tours
and Display
Models at
Bill Lake

Plant
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Visit Us: www.mohawk-realty.com

MOHAWK Towne & Country Realty
Sue Leavitt, Licensed Real Estate Broker

Corner Rte. 5 & McKinley Rd., Palatine Bridge, NY • 518-673-5482

Amanda Haig, Sales Assoc.
518-673-3235

Jolene Memrick, Sales Assoc.
518-857-6910

Pete Manikas, Sales Assoc.
518-673-5482

Art Meka, Sales Assoc.
518-673-5401

Carol Meka, Assoc. Broker
518-673-5401

13 + Acres (w/ woods) Just a REAL nice 3
Bedroom Valley Brook Home with a HUGE Yard.

Large eat-in Kitchen, Good size Living room,
Dining; Brand new Bath & Laundry; Master

Bedroom is on first floor w/ hugh closets. Large
full dry basement, and a multi car 1172 sq. ft.
garage. Property is in wonderful condition, can

move right in. $137,500.

Only $47,000
Owners have painted the Kitchen & made some

repairs & updates in this 3+ Bedroom, 1 1/2 Bath
Family Home with large eat-in Kitchen (lots of 

cabinets), spacious Living room, & fenced yard,
Canajoharie School Dist. Reasonable Taxes.

Reduced - $115,500
1842 Nelliston Colonial holds a LOT of History...5

Bedrooms, 3 Baths, tin ceilings, 2 fireplaces, Garage,
Well House, an original Smoke House, & a nice big

Barn, (was a B&B) overlooks the Mohawk River.

Rte 30 No. Wells Cabin - 5 rm Cabin to fix up &
enjoy for recreation, hunting, etc. small lot, but

good base camp. $32,500, open to offers. 

Family Home w/Apt.
Nice 3 BR Ft. Plain Home with smaller, yet 

spacious Apartment. Main home has good sized
Kitchen, Living room, Dining, Den. Apt. has single

BR, Kitchen, Living room & small Den. Perfect
income property to help pay the mortgage. Plus a
5-stall Garage. (3 are presently rented). Easy walk

for kids to school.

Reduced - $75,500
1881 Nelliston Brick Colonial. 4 Bedrooms, 
Eat-in Kitchen, & Sunroom, Spacious Living

room, Dining, Den; nice exterior detailing of the
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
room! Washer dryer hookups, 2 yr. old furnace and
water heater, covered entrance, shed, large driveway

and situated in a nice location! Own your own place for
less than you pay in rent! $20,000.

Northampton Rd., Amsterdam

NOT a drive by! You NEED to see the inside of this one! Brand
new kitchen with granite counter tops, gorgeous white cabinets
and stainless appliances, 3 beds, 3 new baths, DR, LR and den.
Hardwood floors throughout, huge deck off the back and a 1 car
garage. Don’t decide from the outside of this one, come in and

see for yourself!!! $159,900.

Christman Place,Amsterdam

Ranch style home in a quiet enclave of homes. Home features
eat in kitchen with white cabinets and appliances, open concept

dining room and living room with wood burning fireplace,
3 beds, and 1 full tile bath. Full basement with laundry area,

flagstone patio in well manicured back yard. Lovely front
entrance, new roof, security system and an over sized 1 car

garage. $124,500.

Wemple Ave., Fonda

Great starter home with this 1,433 square foot single 
family. Home features Carriage House kitchen with new
flooring and a dining room / living room combo. 1 large

bedroom down, and 3 more upstairs. Full bathroom on the
2nd floor. Detached 2 car garage, full stone foundation, 
pull down attic, some hardwood flooring and 2 enclosed

porches. $49,500.

Locust Ave.,Amsterdam

Great condition 4 square is a great home for someone with
a side business! Home has kitchen, formal DR with HW
floors and beautiful stained glass window, large LR and
nice entrance foyer. 3BRs, 1 full bath, a 3rd floor that is

partially finished, all replacement windows, security system
and open front porch. Side building was formerly used as a

boutique and a beauty shop before it. $59,900.

Henrietta Blvd.,Amsterdam

Good condition Cottage style home in a great neighborhood!
Home features kitchen with appliances, large dining room / 
living room combo with fireplace and cozy den. Hardwood
floors, 3 beds, and 1 1/2 baths. Enclosed back porch, nice 

backyard, many updates! $71,900.

Merry Road,Town of Florida

64.20 wooded acres on the corner of Merry Road and
Shellstone Road. Older home and unfinished building on
the property needs some TLC. Garage, well and septic on

the property along with an older outbuilding. Great 
recreational property. $120,000.

Haskell St, Hagaman

Clean, well maintained 5 bedroom house on a quiet street in
Hagaman. Home has an eat in kit., DR and cozy LR. First floor

bath, laundry area on the enclosed back porch, deck off the
back, great back yard, large driveway and a 1 car garage with

workshop $77,500.

Brave Ridge, Fonda

Exceptional Colonial style home with a great view of the
valley. Home has a kitchen with Corian counter tops, light

maple cabinets and all appliances. Formal DR, LR with 
fireplace, 3BRs and 2 1/2 baths. French doors to a new

Trex deck, walk out basement and a 2 car attached garage.
$245,000.

Joann Way,Town of Florida

2,370 square foot Colonial style home built in 2012. Home
has an open concept kitchen w/center island, formal DR,
LR with french doors and a fireplace and FR also with a

fireplace. 4 beds, 2 1/2 baths. H/W floors in the foyer and
DR, central air, full poured foundation and an attached 2

car garage. $262,500.

316 Mohawk Drive, Tribes Hill, New York

518-829-7250
See all our listings at: judithannrealty.com

Tn. of Amst. Executive Ranch

Brick executive ranch close to the municipal golf course and it
sits on a park-like 1.20 acre lot. Inside it has 3 large BR 2.5

BA, a large open LR with a gas FP and formal DR, attached 2
car garage, FR with gas FP, master bath with whirlpool tub,

kitchen with Corian countertops and more! Offered at
$179,000.

Dewitt Street,Amsterdam

One of a kind 3 family on the south side. Building has original
woodwork, gorgeous molding and doors. 1st floor has a 1 and
2 bedroom apartment and 2nd floor has an amazing 6 bedroom
apartment, perfect for owner occupy!  Great income property!

Call for more details. $142,500.

Stanford Ave., Amsterdam

Raised Ranch style home in a excellent neighborhood.
Home features eat in kitchen with appliances, DR, LR and

lower level FR with new gas F/P. 4 beds, 2 1/2 baths,
lower level laundry room with storage and door out to a
nice big backyard. 2 car attached garage. $129,900.

Millers Corners Rd,Town of Florida

Remodeled country farmhouse with a new light maple
kit. & breakfast bar. DR is open to the kit. and LR

w/pellet stove. 3 beds and 1 3/4 baths. Back FR over-
looks the fields. Detached 2 car garage with workshop
has electric, new siding, new metal roof and all set on

8.70 acres with 480’ of frontage. $119,500.

Town of Amsterdam Executive Ranch

Turn-key ready executive home on a park like 1.30 acre lot near the
Municipal golf course. Inside it has an oversized EIK with new

white-on-white cabinets and a huge center island for prep work,
formal DR and LR each with wood burning FP and vaulted ceilings.

And it comes with 4 large BR, 3 updated BA, and there is a 
finished basement FR and so much more! Offers wanted on

REDUCED $199,900.

Immaculate Ranch style home has brand new kitchen with
oak cabinets, granite counter tops and all appliances. Open

DR with HW floors and wood stove, LR w/wood stove.
3BRs, 2 baths, sun room, basement FR with bar, 3BR and

2 baths. House has new windows and doors, all new
wiring, and a deck off the back. Amazing 2 story 

outbuilding with workshop, poured concrete floor and 
walk up 2nd floor storage. $192,500.

Hagaman Ave., Hagaman

Low Maintenance

Excellent condition 2006 Condominium featuring an open
kitchen, dining room, and living room with a gas fireplace.

2 bedrooms, 1 full bath and a den. 1 car garage and 
situated in a 55 and up community. $157,000.

Lincoln Ave, Amsterdam

Excellent condition 2 family home with 1,326 sq. ft. in each
flat and beautiful woodwork! Each flat has lg. EIK, DR, double
LR, 3 beds & 1 updated bath each. Hardwood flooring, open

porches and enclosed back porches. Separate heat and lights,
newer roof, full basement, nice yard, walk up attic and a 2 car

garage. $94,000.

316 Mohawk Drive, Tribes Hill, New York

518-829-7250
Regina Lane,T/O Amsterdam

Spacious 2 story home in a great neighborhood! Home has a
kitchen with maple cabinets and appliances, DR and LR, (hard-
wood flooring under the carpet), 4BRs, 1 full bath. Replacement
windows throughout, newer roof and an oversized 2 car garage.

House sits on 3 lots!! $139,000.

Good Income Investment

Mixed use commercial building. 1 retail business renting now,
with 2nd retail space amiable. Also has 2 apartments, one with 3
bedrooms and one is a 1 bedroom. Plus a shop in the back and
also a storage building in the back. Wrap around back driveway.

$139,900.

One of a Kind 3 unit!

Impressive 3 unit with a first floor commercial rental that is currently
set up as a hair salon. First floor back has a modern 1 BR studio flat,

and the 2nd floor is a modern 3 BR, 1 BA apartment with a new
kitchen, updated bath, double LR & DR, 26’x24’ pressure treated
deck, a double lot with tons of parking, and a long list of updates

inside and out! Offered at $117,000.

Oxford Terrace, Gloversville
Absolutely adorable
Cottage style home 
featuring good sized

kitchen with appliances,
formal dining room
with hardwood floor
and large living room
with wood burning 

fireplace and nice oak
beams. 3 bedrooms up,

1 1/2 bathrooms, 
(1/2 on the first floor),

great enclosed side
porch a 2 car garage and lots of charm!! Owners want this SOLD 

so come take a look and give them an offer! $79,900.

St. Hwy 30,Amsterdam

1,644 sq. ft. commercial or mixed use house. 1st floor has
been used formerly as a dance studio. It has 2 large rooms and

a 1/2 bath. Upstairs has a 3 bed, 1 bath apartment. Large
paved parking lot, full basement and is located in a high traffic
location. Situated on approx. 1 acre of land with 144' of road

frontage. $67,500.

Milton Ave, 3 Unit
Good condition house

features a 3, (possibly 4),
bed unit and two more 1

bed units. Downstairs 
features kit. w/appliances,

formal DR and LR. Up
front has 1 bed, a new kit.
w/appliances and LR and
up back also has 1 bed

EIK w/appliances and LR
in good condition. New

roof put on in 2003 and a
3 car garage. $59,000.

N. Main St., Broadalbin/Commercial
Upper back 1BR/Office $525.00
plus $25.00 water heat included.
Upper Front 1BR $500.00 plus

$25.00 water heat included.
Basement apartment 1BR/Office
$595.00 plus $25.00 water heat
included. Plus nice store front.

Each floor has 876 sq. ft. for a total
of 2628 sq. ft. for the building.

Back of building has finished addi-
tion, all new windows, siding and

deck overlooking the creek. Oil
baseboard heat, and all separate

electric. $129,900.

See all our listings at: judithannrealty.com

LOTS FOR SALE
Memory Lane, Perth

Last lot in sub division! 1.05 acres w/180’ frontage. $47,000

Pryne Rd., Town of Glen
Hunter’s dream! 2 story hunting camp on 33.20 acres 

w/1,270 frontage, duck pond. $89,000

Mohawk Hills Development

The Stanton is a new construction, Colonial Ranch style home
with 3 beds including rear master suite with two walk-in-closets,
2 baths total. Open concept kitchen, breakfast nook with covered
veranda, DR and FR with gas fireplace. 9' ceilings, covered front

porch, 2 car garage with seasonal storage area. $229,000.

Elizabeth St, Amsterdam
Good condition Cottage
style home situated on
a 40' x 101.80' lot, as
per deed. Home has

spacious kitchen with
appliances, formal DR,
double LR, 3 beds and
1 full bath. Open front
porch, back covered

porch and a nice yard.
Home has an expansion
attic and could be con-
verted for more living
space. $29,900.

Chapel Place, Amsterdam

Absolutely pristine condition Cape Cod style house set on a large
lot. Home features freshly painted kitchen with newer appliances,
formal DR with built-ins and H/W flooring and a large LR w/ F/P. 
3 beds and 1 1/2 baths. H/W throughout, central air conditioning,
all replacement windows. Fenced in yard, new roof, and a 1 car

garage with 2nd floor storage. $149,900.

Schuyler Rd.,Town of Florida

Ranch style home is set on 4.90 acres with 814' of road
frontage. House features 4 beds, 1 3/4 baths, open concept

Carriage House kitchen and dining area with pellet stove.
Large LR, finished basement family room, 1st floor laundry,

generator hookup, covered front deck, 2 car attached
garage with storage area and separate adjacent storage

garage. $178,500.

Erie Terrace,Amsterdam

Recently updated 3 bed 1 full updated bath Bungalow situated on a
1.30 acre lot, as per deed. Home has an updated kitchen with light

maple cabinets, new flooring and comes with appliances. DR, LR, den
or an office, a 2 car garage with workshop and shed. Amazing lot

directly on the Mohawk River. $77,700

Cemetery St., Fonda

Double wide home is 864 square feet and features eat in kitchen with
appliances, living room with new Pergo flooring and wood burning
fireplace. 3 beds with new carpeting, 2 baths, washer dryer hook

ups, shed in the backyard, swing set and a 2 car driveway.
$59,000.

Queen Anne Rd.,Town of Florida
1,768 square foot

Farmhouse set on a
18.60 acre lot with 976’
of road frontage. Home
is in perfect condition
with an eat in kitchen
w/Corian countertops.
DR & LR with H/W and
pine ceiling. 1st floor

office with vaulted 
ceiling, 3 beds & 1 bath.

Generator hookup and 7 +/- acres for horses or cows. 8 stall
horse barn with water and power. 2nd barn holds 4,000 bales of
hay, vinyl fencing on the property. Bonus rental unit is 800 sq. ft.

each flat and features 1 bedroom, 1 bath and an open concept
kitchen and living room in each. $279,000.

E. Church St., Fort Hunter

Great starter home in a quiet residential neighborhood. Home
has an old style eat in kitchen, spacious living room 3 beds, and
1 full bath. Attic, enclosed front porch, nice yard, large garage
with workshop and 2nd floor storage. Separate 1.20 acre lot

across the street also goes with this home. $72,500.

New Construction Hagaman

Executive ranch with 1,518 sq. ft. of living area. It has an
open kitchen with cherry stained cabinets, granite 

countertops, stainless appliances, open DR & LR with 9’ 
ceilings. 3 BR, 2 tile baths, 1st floor laundry, HW floors, 2

car garage, full basement, deck off the back and great 
private cul-de-sac location! Offered at $229,000.

Switzer Hill Rd., Fonda

Raised Ranch style home situated on a 1.10 acre lot. Home
features Cherry kitchen with granite counter tops and
breakfast bar, large dining area, nice living room, 3 

bedrooms and 2 bathrooms total. 2 car garage with work
area and loft, great yard and gorgeous view of the valley!

$160,000.

Executive Contemporary Ranch

Call us about the special financing available on this almost new 2,400
sq. ft. ranch that is situated in a quiet enclave of new homes. It has a
luxurious interior that includes a sprawling open formal LR and DR
with a vaulted ceiling with skylights. The custom kitchen has wood

mode cabinets with a dining area 3+ BR including the private master
BR with a full bath with whirlpool tub & walk-in shower and the back-
yard has the most amazing landscaping and fish ponds that must be

seen! Offers wanted on $249,500.

Snyder Ave., Johnstown

Excellent condition double-wide home situated in a nice park in
Johnstown. Home features updated white kitchen with appliances,
dining area and large, bright living room with new bay window. 3

beds, 1 full bathroom, nice covered deck off the back and a shed on
the property. Central air conditioning, new windows throughout,

updated roof, furnace and water heater. $28,000.

Northern Blvd., Hagaman

Exceptional 3 bedroom, 1 full bath Brick Ranch style home in a
great residential setting. Home has an eat in kitchen with oak cabi-
nets and appliances, living room with hardwood floors, central hall-
way that leads to the bedrooms and bath. Finished basement with
bar and new ceiling and a 3 season room. Updated electrical, new
water heater, replacement windows, great yard and a 1 car garage.

$145,000.

Thompson St., Broadalbin
Great

Farmhouse
style home sits

in a super
neighborhood!
Home features

brand new
white kitchen

with farm-
house sink, &

stainless appliances. Formal DR with hardwood floor and nego-
tiable pellet stove. Large LR, 3BRs, 2 full baths. 1st floor laundry,
HW floors & replacement windows throughout. Outside features
a new deck off the back that leads you to a totally fenced in back-

yard and a 1 car garage. B-P school district. $110,000

New Street,Amsterdam

Immaculate Ranch style home in a great location! Interior has
updated, modern, eat in kitchen with SS appliances and Pergo

flooring, open DR and LR with H/W, 2 beds and a new full bath with
cherry cabinets and granite countertop vanity. Laundry area in the
basement that also has another possible bedroom and a 3/4 bath-
room. Nice backyard and a 1 car, attached garage. $115,000.

NEW LISTING

Barbara Lane,Town of Florida

Almost new 1,826 sq.ft. Ranch style home features an open
kitchen with breakfast bar and pantry, open to the family

room with fireplace and a formal DR. 3 bedrooms, 2 baths,
hardwood and tile flooring and a full basement could be 

finished for more living space. Attached 2 car garage, 12' x
14' deck off the back, paver patio with wood burning

fireside and a storage shed on the property. $259,500.

NEW LISTING NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING
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Local, Honest & Dependable. Call today for all your real estate needs.

Junell Gray ~ Licensed Real Estate Salesperson

Capital District
935 New Loudon Road, Latham, NY 12110

CELL/TEXT (518) 588-5141 • Office (518) 724-5864
www.JunellGray.com • www.UpstateNYRuralHomes.com 

““ Becausee Yourr
Movee Matters”

NEW LISTING $50,000
34 Acres - State Highway 29, 

Broadalbin
PRICEDD TOO SELLL
IMMEDIATELY!

34 acres on 
wooded lot, just 
off Route 29 in

Broadalbin.
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